
From: David Karp < 
Sent: Monday, July 25, 2016 5:48 PM 
To: Jeffrey E. 
Subject: Re: 

Thanks so much 

David 

On Mon, Jul 25, 2016 at =:44 PM, jeffrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com <mailto:jeevacation@gma=l.com» wrote: 

he will be back on fridday 

<=r> 
On Mon, Jul 25, 2016 at 1:29 PM, David Karp <=pan dir="ltr">< > wrote: 

=div dir="ltr">Hi Jeffrey, 

I'm reaching out =o see if there's any possibility of assisting in any way on the film W=ody Allen is planning on 
shooting this fall in New York. 

<=r> 
As I think you know, I graduated from Cornell in May and I ju=t returned from a month-long film project in Peru. 

I'm in the process of lining up some projects for this year and=nothing would be more exciting than the 
opportunity to work on a Woody All=n film. 

I hope all is well with you and loo= forward to connecting soon. 

Best, 
David 

=n Wed, Jun 1, 2016 at 8:10 PM, David Karp wrote: 

Hi Jeffrey, <=div> 

<=div> 
Thank you so=much for your willingness to help me. I would be beyond thrilled with any =ossible 

position on a Woody Allen film set. I have been a production assis=ant in the past and would happily do that again; 
however, if there were an= openings for an assistant to Woody or one of his assistant directors / ci=ematographers that 
would be the most unbelievable opportunity imaginable.=C2* 

But, even to be a fly on the wall would be an honor in this s=tuation. 

Thanks again. 
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Best, 

David=/div> 

On Jun 1, 2016, at 5:51 PM= Karp, Brad S mailto > wrote: 

=div> Jeffrey, 

Copying David, who actually does know about movies! 

Thanks so much, again. 

Brad 

Brad S. Karp I Partner 
Paul, Weiss, Rifkind, Wharton & Garrison LLP 
1285 Avenue of the Americas I New York, NY 10019-6064 

(Direct Phone) I (212) 492.0316 
<tel:%28212%29%20492.0316> (Direct Fax) a 
www.paulweis=.com <http://www.paulweiss.com> 

From: jeffrey E. [mailto:jeevacation@gmail.com <mailto:jeevacation@gmail.co=> I 
Sent: Wednesday, June 01, 2016 05:31 PM 
To: Karp, Brad S 
Subject: Re: 

i will ask, of course. can you tell me what ro=e he would like to fill , i know little about the 
movies 

<mailt 
On Wed Jun 1, 2016 at 5:18 PM, Karp, Brad S 

> wrote: 

Jeffrey, 

Can I raise a personal issue with you=concerning my son David? 
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As I mentioned, he graduated Cornell =ast weekend and is hoping to work on interesting 
projects and make films t=is year and then, hopefully, attend the NYU Tisch Graduate School in the fall of 2017. 

David is working on a project for a P=ruvian company in Lima from mid-June through 
mid-July. 

He would love to work, in any capacit=, with Woody on his upcoming film project, if 
that's a possibility= He certainly doesn't need to be paid and he's a rea=ly good, talented kid. 

Thanks so much.<=p> 

Brad 

Brad S. Karp I Partner 
Paul, Weiss, Rifkind, Wharton & Garrison LLP 
1285 Avenue of the Americas I New York, NY 10019-6064 

(Direct Phone) I 
<tel:%28212%29%20492-0316> Direct Fax 

www.paulweiss.com 
<http://www.paulweiss.com> 

From: jeffrey E. [mailto:jeevacation@gmail.com] 
Sent: Wednesday, June 01, 2016 3:52 PM 
To: Karp, Brad S < > 
Subject: 

22 

please no=e 

The information contained in this communication is confidential, may be attorney-client 
privileged, may 

constitute inside information, and is intended only for 
the use of the addressee. It is the property of 
JEE 
Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this 
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communication or any part thereof is strictly prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If you have received this 
communication in error, please notify us immediately by 
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation@gmail.com <mailtoleevacation@gmail.com> , 

and 
destroy this communication and all copies thereof, 
including all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved 

This message is intended only fo= the use of the Addressee and may contain 
information that is privileged a=d confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you are hereby noti=ied that any 
dissemination of this communication is strictly prohibited. If you have received this communicat=on in error, please 
erase all copies of the message and its attachments an= notify us immediately. 

please note 

The information contained in this communication is 
confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may 
constitute inside information, and is intended only for 
the use of the addressee. It is the property of 
TEE 
Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this 
communication or any part thereof is strictly prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If you have received this 
communication in error, please notify us immediately by 
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation@gmail.com <mailto:jeevacation@gmail.com> , and 
destroy this communication and all copies thereof, 
including all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved 

David Karp 
Cornell University 
School of Arts and Sciences, 2016 
c: 

4 

EFTA_R1_01416925 
EFTA02391103



40=A0 please note 

The information contained in this communication is<=r>confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may 
constitute insid= information, and is intended only for 
the use of the addressee. It is =he property of 
JEE 
Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of thiscommunication or any part thereof is strictly prohibited 
and may be un=awful. If you have received this 
communication in error, please notify =s immediately by 
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation@gmail.com <mailto:jeevac=tion@gmail.com> , and 
destro= this communication and all copies thereof, 
including all attachments. =opyright -all rights reserved 

=div class="gmail_signature" data-smartmail="gmail_signature"> 

David Karp 
Cornell University 
School of Arts and Scienc=s, 2016 
c: 646-753-1011 
e: dk597@cornell.edu 
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